
E U F O R A
S A L O N & S PA



AROMA MASSAGE 

(60/90 min) — ₹2500 / ₹3500
A therapeutic massage using essential 

oils to balance the body, mind, and soul.

SWEDISH MASSAGE 

(60/90 min) — ₹2800 / ₹3500
A classic, relaxing full-body massage 

using gentle to medium pressure strokes. 

Helps improve blood circulation, ease 

muscle tension, reduce stress, and 

promote overall relaxation.

DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE 

(60/90 min) — ₹3000 / ₹5000
Targets deeper muscle layers to relieve 

chronic pain, tension, and muscle 

stiffness.

BALINESE MASSAGE 

(60/90 min) — ₹3500 / ₹4500
A full-body healing therapy using 

acupressure and stretching techniques to 

reduce fatigue and improve energy.

POTLI MASSAGE 

(60/90 min) — ₹3000 / ₹4000
Traditional massage with warm herbal 

pouches to relieve pain and restore 

balance.

MACADAMIA CANDLE 

MASSAGE 

(60/90 min) — ₹3000/₹3500
Luxurious candle wax massage infused 

with macadamia oil for silky smooth, 

nourished skin.

THAI MASSAGE 

(60/90 min) — ₹4000 / ₹5500
A no-oil massage combining acupressure, 

assisted stretching, and deep tissue 

techniques.

COUPLE MASSAGE 

(60/90 min) — ₹4500 / ₹6000 
per person Share a side-by-side massage 

experience with your partner. Customized 

to each person’s needs. 

E U F O R A
S A L O N & S PA

SPA & WELLNESS SPA & WELLNESS

E U F O R A
S A L O N & S PA

PRENATAL MASSAGE
30/60 mins – ₹1600/₹2400
Safe and gentle massage for expectant 
mothers to reduce back pain, swelling, 
and stress.

SPORTS MASSAGE
60/90 min) — ₹2800/ ₹4500
Targeted massage focusing on muscles 
and joints to improve flexibility, relieve 
tension, enhance recovery, and boost 
athletic performance. Ideal for athletes, 
fitness enthusiasts , or anyone with 
muscle stiffness.

SHIATSU 
60/90 min) — ₹3000/ ₹4500
A traditional Japanese massage 
technique using finger pressure on 
specific acupoints. Balances energy flow, 
relieves fatigue, reduces stress, and 
improves overall vitality without the use of 
oils.

HOT STONE 
(60/90 min) — ₹4500/ ₹6000
Heated stones combined with massage 
techniques to melt away stress, reduce 
muscle stiffness, and promote deep 
relaxation.

EUFORA SIGNATURE 
MASSAGE
60/90 min) — ₹4999/ ₹6499
A powerful blend of deep tissue 
techniques to release tension and 
Balinese strokes to enhance circulation, 
relax the body, and restore inner balance.
Perfect for stress relief, body rejuvenation 
& muscle recovery.

 Approximate Price/Final Price is subject to consultation
 *Taxes extra as applicable

 Approximate Price/Final Price is subject to consultation
 *Taxes extra as applicable



AROMA MASSAGE 

(60/90 min) — ₹2500 / ₹3500
A therapeutic massage using essential 

oils to balance the body, mind, and soul.

SWEDISH MASSAGE 

(60/90 min) — ₹2800 / ₹3500
A classic, relaxing full-body massage 

using gentle to medium pressure strokes. 

Helps improve blood circulation, ease 

muscle tension, reduce stress, and 

promote overall relaxation.

DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE 

(60/90 min) — ₹3000 / ₹5000
Targets deeper muscle layers to relieve 

chronic pain, tension, and muscle 

stiffness.

BALINESE MASSAGE 

(60/90 min) — ₹3500 / ₹4500
A full-body healing therapy using 

acupressure and stretching techniques to 

reduce fatigue and improve energy.

POTLI MASSAGE 

(60/90 min) — ₹3000 / ₹4000
Traditional massage with warm herbal 

pouches to relieve pain and restore 

balance.

MACADAMIA CANDLE 

MASSAGE 

(60/90 min) — ₹3000/₹3500
Luxurious candle wax massage infused 

with macadamia oil for silky smooth, 

nourished skin.

THAI MASSAGE 

(60/90 min) — ₹4000 / ₹5500
A no-oil massage combining acupressure, 

assisted stretching, and deep tissue 

techniques.

COUPLE MASSAGE 

(60/90 min) — ₹4500 / ₹6000 
per person Share a side-by-side massage 

experience with your partner. Customized 

to each person’s needs. 

E U F O R A
S A L O N & S PA

SPA & WELLNESS SPA & WELLNESS

E U F O R A
S A L O N & S PA

PRENATAL MASSAGE
30/60 mins – ₹1600/₹2400
Safe and gentle massage for expectant 
mothers to reduce back pain, swelling, 
and stress.

SPORTS MASSAGE
60/90 min) — ₹2800/ ₹4500
Targeted massage focusing on muscles 
and joints to improve flexibility, relieve 
tension, enhance recovery, and boost 
athletic performance. Ideal for athletes, 
fitness enthusiasts , or anyone with 
muscle stiffness.

SHIATSU 
60/90 min) — ₹3000/ ₹4500
A traditional Japanese massage 
technique using finger pressure on 
specific acupoints. Balances energy flow, 
relieves fatigue, reduces stress, and 
improves overall vitality without the use of 
oils.

HOT STONE 
(60/90 min) — ₹4500/ ₹6000
Heated stones combined with massage 
techniques to melt away stress, reduce 
muscle stiffness, and promote deep 
relaxation.

EUFORA SIGNATURE 
MASSAGE
60/90 min) — ₹4999/ ₹6499
A powerful blend of deep tissue 
techniques to release tension and 
Balinese strokes to enhance circulation, 
relax the body, and restore inner balance.
Perfect for stress relief, body rejuvenation 
& muscle recovery.

 Approximate Price/Final Price is subject to consultation
 *Taxes extra as applicable

 Approximate Price/Final Price is subject to consultation
 *Taxes extra as applicable



E U F O R A
S A L O N & S PA

E U F O R A
S A L O N & S PA

MASSAGE

Head Massage 

30/45 mins – ₹1200/₹1600
Relieves tension, improves scalp 

circulation, and calms the mind.

Head Neck and Shoulders 

Massage 

45 mins – ₹1800
Relieves tension, improves scalp 

circulation, and calms the mind.

Foot Massage 

30/45 mins – ₹1200/₹1600
Soothes tired feet, reduces swelling, and 

restores energy.

Foot Reflexology Massage 

30/60 mins – ₹1500/₹2800
Soothes tired feet, reduces swelling, and 

restores energy.

Back Massage

30/45 mins – ₹1500/₹1800
Focused therapy to release back stiffness 

and muscle knots.

Face Massage 

15/25 mins – ₹500/₹800
Gentle massage to relax facial muscles, 

improve glow, and relieve stress.

 Approximate Price/Final Price is subject to consultation
 *Taxes extra as applicable

 Approximate Price/Final Price is subject to consultation
 *Taxes extra as applicable

FULL BODY SCRUB 
(40 min) — ₹2500 
Exfoliates dead skin cells, leaving skin 
smooth and radiant.

DETOX SCRUB 
(90 min) — ₹3500
Purifying scrub to draw out impurities and 
refresh skin.

BRIGHTENING SCRUB 
(90 min) — ₹4000
Infused with natural extracts to brighten 
and refresh dull skin.

FULL ARMS / LEGS 
POLISHING  
(30 min) — ₹1500
Each Gentle exfoliation for brighter, softer 
arms or legs.

FULL BACK POLISHING 
(30 min) — ₹2000
Removes tan and impurities for clear, 
smooth back skin.

POLISH & SCRUB



E U F O R A
S A L O N & S PA

E U F O R A
S A L O N & S PA

MASSAGE

Head Massage 

30/45 mins – ₹1200/₹1600
Relieves tension, improves scalp 

circulation, and calms the mind.

Head Neck and Shoulders 

Massage 

45 mins – ₹1800
Relieves tension, improves scalp 

circulation, and calms the mind.

Foot Massage 

30/45 mins – ₹1200/₹1600
Soothes tired feet, reduces swelling, and 

restores energy.

Foot Reflexology Massage 

30/60 mins – ₹1500/₹2800
Soothes tired feet, reduces swelling, and 

restores energy.

Back Massage

30/45 mins – ₹1500/₹1800
Focused therapy to release back stiffness 

and muscle knots.

Face Massage 

15/25 mins – ₹500/₹800
Gentle massage to relax facial muscles, 

improve glow, and relieve stress.

 Approximate Price/Final Price is subject to consultation
 *Taxes extra as applicable

 Approximate Price/Final Price is subject to consultation
 *Taxes extra as applicable

FULL BODY SCRUB 
(40 min) — ₹2500 
Exfoliates dead skin cells, leaving skin 
smooth and radiant.

DETOX SCRUB 
(90 min) — ₹3500
Purifying scrub to draw out impurities and 
refresh skin.

BRIGHTENING SCRUB 
(90 min) — ₹4000
Infused with natural extracts to brighten 
and refresh dull skin.

FULL ARMS / LEGS 
POLISHING  
(30 min) — ₹1500
Each Gentle exfoliation for brighter, softer 
arms or legs.

FULL BACK POLISHING 
(30 min) — ₹2000
Removes tan and impurities for clear, 
smooth back skin.

POLISH & SCRUB



CUT , COLOUR  AND STYLE (MALE)
HAIR WASH AND CONDITIONING
HAIR CUT                                             
HAIR CUT ( CHILD)
HAIR STYLING
HAIR COLOUR WITH AMMONIA 
HAIR COLOUR  {AMMONIA  FREE}
HAIR HIGHLIGHTS

BEARD CARE
BEARD SHAVE
BEARD STYLING
MUSTAGE COLOUR
BEARD COLOUR WITH AMMONIA 
BEARD COLOUR {AMMONIA  FREE}

CUT AND STYLE (FEMALE)
HAIR WASH AND CONDITIONING 
WITH BLAST DRY
CREATIVE HAIR CUT                                   
HAIR TRIM(ONE LENGTH)                             
KIDS HAIRCUT(FEMALE) 
                             
STYLING
BLOW DRY
IRONING
TONG CURLS

HAIR COLOUR WOMEN
*ROOT TOUCH UP WITH AMMONIA                                                                 
*ROOT TOUCH UP {AMMONIA FREE}                                              
*GLOBAL HAIR COLOUR 
*HIGHLIGHTS

HAIR TEXTURE
NANOPLASTIA HAIR TREATMENT                                       
BOTOX TREATMENT
KERATIN TREATMENT
SMOOTHENING

HAIR & SCALP TREATMENT
HAIR SPA {LOREAL}
HAIR SPA {NASHI}
SCALP SCRUB
ANTI DANDRUFF
OLAPLEX TREATMENT 

THREADING
UPPER LIPS/LOWER LIPS/EYEBROW
CHIN/NECK/SIDES LOCK
FOREHEAD/SIDES
FULL FACE WITH EYEBROWS

PREMIUM WAXING ( RICE & O3 )
FULL ARMS/HALF ARMS
FULL LEGS /HALF LEGS                      
FULL WAXING [FA +FL+UA ]                  
UNDERARMS
UPPER LIP WAX
SIDES LOCK WAX
FULL FACE WAXING
MIDRIF /FULL BACK 
BIKINI LINE
BIKINI WAX
BUTT WAXING
BRAZILIAN WAX 
FULL BODY WAXING 
         

 
250
 500
 400
 500

 1400 
1600

2500 ONWARDS
 

300
 400
200
600
800

 

600
 

900
 600
 600

 

1000 ONWARDS
600 ONWARDS

1200 ONWARDS
 

1500
1800

  4500 ONWARDS
 5000 ONWARDS

 

6500 ONWARDS
 6000 ONWARDS
5000 ONWARDS 
 4500 ONWARDS

1500 ONWARDS
1800 ONWARDS 
1500 ONWARDS

  2000 ONWARDS
2000 ONWARDS

 

100
 100
 100
 500

 700/500
 1000/700

 1800
 400
200
300
 700
 700
 700

1800 
700

 2000
 3000

 

E U F O R A
S A L O N & S PA

E U F O R A
S A L O N & S PA

LUXURY HAIR CARE & STYLING ADVANCED HAIR & SKIN SERVICES



CUT , COLOUR  AND STYLE (MALE)
HAIR WASH AND CONDITIONING
HAIR CUT                                             
HAIR CUT ( CHILD)
HAIR STYLING
HAIR COLOUR WITH AMMONIA 
HAIR COLOUR  {AMMONIA  FREE}
HAIR HIGHLIGHTS

BEARD CARE
BEARD SHAVE
BEARD STYLING
MUSTAGE COLOUR
BEARD COLOUR WITH AMMONIA 
BEARD COLOUR {AMMONIA  FREE}

CUT AND STYLE (FEMALE)
HAIR WASH AND CONDITIONING 
WITH BLAST DRY
CREATIVE HAIR CUT                                   
HAIR TRIM(ONE LENGTH)                             
KIDS HAIRCUT(FEMALE) 
                             
STYLING
BLOW DRY
IRONING
TONG CURLS

HAIR COLOUR WOMEN
*ROOT TOUCH UP WITH AMMONIA                                                                 
*ROOT TOUCH UP {AMMONIA FREE}                                              
*GLOBAL HAIR COLOUR 
*HIGHLIGHTS

HAIR TEXTURE
NANOPLASTIA HAIR TREATMENT                                       
BOTOX TREATMENT
KERATIN TREATMENT
SMOOTHENING

HAIR & SCALP TREATMENT
HAIR SPA {LOREAL}
HAIR SPA {NASHI}
SCALP SCRUB
ANTI DANDRUFF
OLAPLEX TREATMENT 

THREADING
UPPER LIPS/LOWER LIPS/EYEBROW
CHIN/NECK/SIDES LOCK
FOREHEAD/SIDES
FULL FACE WITH EYEBROWS

PREMIUM WAXING ( RICE & O3 )
FULL ARMS/HALF ARMS
FULL LEGS /HALF LEGS                      
FULL WAXING [FA +FL+UA ]                  
UNDERARMS
UPPER LIP WAX
SIDES LOCK WAX
FULL FACE WAXING
MIDRIF /FULL BACK 
BIKINI LINE
BIKINI WAX
BUTT WAXING
BRAZILIAN WAX 
FULL BODY WAXING 
         

 
250
 500
 400
 500

 1400 
1600

2500 ONWARDS
 

300
 400
200
600
800

 

600
 

900
 600
 600

 

1000 ONWARDS
600 ONWARDS

1200 ONWARDS
 

1500
1800

  4500 ONWARDS
 5000 ONWARDS

 

6500 ONWARDS
 6000 ONWARDS
5000 ONWARDS 
 4500 ONWARDS

1500 ONWARDS
1800 ONWARDS 
1500 ONWARDS

  2000 ONWARDS
2000 ONWARDS

 

100
 100
 100
 500

 700/500
 1000/700

 1800
 400
200
300
 700
 700
 700

1800 
700

 2000
 3000

 

E U F O R A
S A L O N & S PA

E U F O R A
S A L O N & S PA

LUXURY HAIR CARE & STYLING ADVANCED HAIR & SKIN SERVICES



CLEAN UP
ESSENTIAL CLEANUP
CELLULAR RADIANCE  
                     
FACIALS
AROMA CHARCOAL FACIAL
O3 ANTI TAN  FACIAL        
O3 ANTI AGING  FACIAL                   
O3 BRIGHTENING FACIAL                         

FACE MASK
O3 GOLDEN GLOW MASK 
O3 BRIGHTENING MASK    

DETAN / OXY BLEACH
FACE &NECK                              
FULL ARMS                               
HALF ARMS                               
HALF LEGS                               
FEET    
FULL LEGS                              
FULL BODY  
                            
MAKE UP  
BRIDAL MAKEUP WITH [MAC]
BRIDAL MAKEUP  
                        
PRE -BRIDAL PACKAGES

BRIDAL FACIAL ,FULL WAXING , BODY SCRUB , 
ANTI TAN MANICURE &PEDICURE ,DETAN 
,THREADING, BRIDAL FACIAL ,FULL WAXING , 
BODY SCRUB , ANTI TAN MANICURE 
&PEDICURE ,DETAN ,THREADING 

NAIL STUDIO
NAIL CUT & FILE(HAND)                             
NAIL CUT & FILE(FEET)                              
NORMAL POLISH                                   
FULL SET ACRYLIC EXENTENSION                    
FULL SET GEL EXTENSION                                
PEDICURE WITH GEL POLISH                                  
GEL OVERLAY
STICK ON                                         
GEL POLISH                                       
GLITTER POLISH                                   
OMBRE TWO COLOUR GEL POLISH                   
EXTENTION REMOVEL                               
GEL POLISH REMOVEL                               
CHROME/OMBRE NAIL
REFILL WITH POLISH 
FALLING GLITTER 
FRENCH GEL 
                                     
NAIL ARTS                                        
                              
                                         
NAIL STUDIO
BASIC PEDICURE
BASIC MANICURE
BUBBLEGUM PEDICURE
BUBBLEGUM MANICURE
AROMA BRIGHTENING SHEEN PEDICURE
AROMA BRIGHTENING SHEEN MANICURE

1500
 2000

 

2000
2500
 3000
 3500

 

1000
1500

900
 700
 550
 650
 600

 1400
 2900

 10000
 8000

 

12000
 

15000

150
 150
 200

 2500
 2500
 1500
 1800
 1500

 800
 900

 1800
 800
 500

 1800
 1800
 1500
 1500

 
KINDLY CONSULT

 
 

800
 500

 1200
 1000
1500
1200

E U F O R A
S A L O N & S PA

E U F O R A
S A L O N & S PA

GLOW & GLAMOUR GLAMOUR AT YOUR FINGERTIPS



CLEAN UP
ESSENTIAL CLEANUP
CELLULAR RADIANCE  
                     
FACIALS
AROMA CHARCOAL FACIAL
O3 ANTI TAN  FACIAL        
O3 ANTI AGING  FACIAL                   
O3 BRIGHTENING FACIAL                         

FACE MASK
O3 GOLDEN GLOW MASK 
O3 BRIGHTENING MASK    

DETAN / OXY BLEACH
FACE &NECK                              
FULL ARMS                               
HALF ARMS                               
HALF LEGS                               
FEET    
FULL LEGS                              
FULL BODY  
                            
MAKE UP  
BRIDAL MAKEUP WITH [MAC]
BRIDAL MAKEUP  
                        
PRE -BRIDAL PACKAGES

BRIDAL FACIAL ,FULL WAXING , BODY SCRUB , 
ANTI TAN MANICURE &PEDICURE ,DETAN 
,THREADING, BRIDAL FACIAL ,FULL WAXING , 
BODY SCRUB , ANTI TAN MANICURE 
&PEDICURE ,DETAN ,THREADING 

NAIL STUDIO
NAIL CUT & FILE(HAND)                             
NAIL CUT & FILE(FEET)                              
NORMAL POLISH                                   
FULL SET ACRYLIC EXENTENSION                    
FULL SET GEL EXTENSION                                
PEDICURE WITH GEL POLISH                                  
GEL OVERLAY
STICK ON                                         
GEL POLISH                                       
GLITTER POLISH                                   
OMBRE TWO COLOUR GEL POLISH                   
EXTENTION REMOVEL                               
GEL POLISH REMOVEL                               
CHROME/OMBRE NAIL
REFILL WITH POLISH 
FALLING GLITTER 
FRENCH GEL 
                                     
NAIL ARTS                                        
                              
                                         
NAIL STUDIO
BASIC PEDICURE
BASIC MANICURE
BUBBLEGUM PEDICURE
BUBBLEGUM MANICURE
AROMA BRIGHTENING SHEEN PEDICURE
AROMA BRIGHTENING SHEEN MANICURE

1500
 2000

 

2000
2500
 3000
 3500

 

1000
1500

900
 700
 550
 650
 600

 1400
 2900

 10000
 8000

 

12000
 

15000

150
 150
 200

 2500
 2500
 1500
 1800
 1500

 800
 900

 1800
 800
 500

 1800
 1800
 1500
 1500

 
KINDLY CONSULT

 
 

800
 500

 1200
 1000
1500
1200

E U F O R A
S A L O N & S PA

E U F O R A
S A L O N & S PA

GLOW & GLAMOUR GLAMOUR AT YOUR FINGERTIPS



E U F O R A
S A L O N & S PA

EYELASHES

E U F O R A
S A L O N & S PA

E u f o r a S a l o n & S p a N a t i o n a l H i g h w a y - 1 7 O p p o s i t e 
M a l l D e G o a P o r v a r i m

W w w . e u f o r a s a l o n . c o m

C O N T A C T : + 9 1 9 8 9 - 2 8 - 8 9 5 - 3 8
E M A I L :  e u f o r a s a l o n s p a @ g m a i l . c o m

EYELASHES
REFILL 
CLASSIC 
HYBRID 
VOLUME 
MEGA VOLUME 

1500
1800
2000
2400
3000

THANK YOU 
FOR BEING PART OF OUR SALON FAMILY.


