



EUFORA
— SALON & SPA —



EUFORA

— SALON & SPA —

SPA & WELLNESS

AROMA MASSAGE

(60/90 min) — ₹2500 / ₹3500

A therapeutic massage using essential oils to balance the body, mind, and soul.

SWEDISH MASSAGE

(60/90 min) — ₹2800 / ₹3500

A classic, relaxing full-body massage using gentle to medium pressure strokes. Helps improve blood circulation, ease muscle tension, reduce stress, and promote overall relaxation.

DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE

(60/90 min) — ₹3000 / ₹5000

Targets deeper muscle layers to relieve chronic pain, tension, and muscle stiffness.

BALINESE MASSAGE

(60/90 min) — ₹3500 / ₹4500

A full-body healing therapy using acupressure and stretching techniques to reduce fatigue and improve energy.

POTLI MASSAGE

(60/90 min) — ₹3000 / ₹4000

Traditional massage with warm herbal pouches to relieve pain and restore balance.

MACADAMIA CANDLE MASSAGE

(60/90 min) — ₹3000/₹3500

Luxurious candle wax massage infused with macadamia oil for silky smooth, nourished skin.

THAI MASSAGE

(60/90 min) — ₹4000 / ₹5500

A no-oil massage combining acupressure, assisted stretching, and deep tissue techniques.

COUPLE MASSAGE

(60/90 min) — ₹4500 / ₹6000

per person Share a side-by-side massage experience with your partner. Customized to each person's needs.

EUFORA

— SALON & SPA —

SPA & WELLNESS

PRENATAL MASSAGE

30/60 mins – ₹1600/₹2400

Safe and gentle massage for expectant mothers to reduce back pain, swelling, and stress.

HOT STONE

(60/90 min) — ₹4500/ ₹6000

Heated stones combined with massage techniques to melt away stress, reduce muscle stiffness, and promote deep relaxation.

SPORTS MASSAGE

60/90 min) — ₹2800/ ₹4500

Targeted massage focusing on muscles and joints to improve flexibility, relieve tension, enhance recovery, and boost athletic performance. Ideal for athletes, fitness enthusiasts, or anyone with muscle stiffness.

EUFORA SIGNATURE MASSAGE

60/90 min) — ₹4999/ ₹6499

A powerful blend of deep tissue techniques to release tension and Balinese strokes to enhance circulation, relax the body, and restore inner balance. Perfect for stress relief, body rejuvenation & muscle recovery.

SHIATSU

60/90 min) — ₹3000/ ₹4500

A traditional Japanese massage technique using finger pressure on specific acupoints. Balances energy flow, relieves fatigue, reduces stress, and improves overall vitality without the use of oils.

EUFORA

— SALON & SPA —

MASSAGE

Head Massage

30/45 mins – ₹1200/₹1600

Relieves tension, improves scalp circulation, and calms the mind.

Head Neck and Shoulders Massage

45 mins – ₹1800

Relieves tension, improves scalp circulation, and calms the mind.

Foot Massage

30/45 mins – ₹1200/₹1600

Soothes tired feet, reduces swelling, and restores energy.

Foot Reflexology Massage

30/60 mins – ₹1500/₹2800

Soothes tired feet, reduces swelling, and restores energy.

Back Massage

30/45 mins – ₹1500/₹1800

Focused therapy to release back stiffness and muscle knots.

Face Massage

15/25 mins – ₹500/₹800

Gentle massage to relax facial muscles, improve glow, and relieve stress.

E U F O R A

— SALON & SPA —

POLISH & SCRUB

FULL BODY SCRUB

(40 min) — ₹2500

Exfoliates dead skin cells, leaving skin smooth and radiant.

DETOX SCRUB

(90 min) — ₹3500

Purifying scrub to draw out impurities and refresh skin.

BRIGHTENING SCRUB

(90 min) — ₹4000

Infused with natural extracts to brighten and refresh dull skin.

FULL ARMS / LEGS POLISHING

(30 min) — ₹1500

Each Gentle exfoliation for brighter, softer arms or legs.

FULL BACK POLISHING

(30 min) — ₹2000

Removes tan and impurities for clear, smooth back skin.

EUFORA

— SALON & SPA —

LUXURY HAIR CARE & STYLING

CUT , COLOUR AND STYLE (MALE)

HAIR WASH AND CONDITIONING	250
HAIR CUT	500
HAIR CUT (CHILD)	400
HAIR STYLING	500
HAIR COLOUR WITH AMMONIA	1400
HAIR COLOUR {AMMONIA FREE}	1600
HAIR HIGHLIGHTS	2500 ONWARDS

BEARD CARE

BEARD SHAVE	300
BEARD STYLING	400
MUSTAGE COLOUR	200
BEARD COLOUR WITH AMMONIA	600
BEARD COLOUR {AMMONIA FREE}	800

CUT AND STYLE (FEMALE)

HAIR WASH AND CONDITIONING WITH BLAST DRY	600
CREATIVE HAIR CUT	900
HAIR TRIM(ONE LENGTH)	600
KIDS HAIRCUT(FEMALE)	600

STYLING

BLOW DRY	1000 ONWARDS
IRONING	600 ONWARDS
TONG CURLS	1200 ONWARDS

HAIR COLOUR WOMEN

*ROOT TOUCH UP WITH AMMONIA	1500
*ROOT TOUCH UP {AMMONIA FREE}	1800
*GLOBAL HAIR COLOUR	4500 ONWARDS
*HIGHLIGHTS	5000 ONWARDS

EUFORA

— SALON & SPA —

ADVANCED HAIR & SKIN SERVICES

HAIR TEXTURE

NANOPLASTIA HAIR TREATMENT	6500 ONWARDS
BOTOX TREATMENT	6000 ONWARDS
KERATIN TREATMENT	5000 ONWARDS
SMOOTHENING	4500 ONWARDS

HAIR & SCALP TREATMENT

HAIR SPA {LOREAL}	1500 ONWARDS
HAIR SPA {NASHI}	1800 ONWARDS
SCALP SCRUB	1500 ONWARDS
ANTI DANDRUFF	2000 ONWARDS
OLAPLEX TREATMENT	2000 ONWARDS

THREADING

UPPER LIPS/LOWER LIPS/EYEBROW	100
CHIN/NECK/SIDES LOCK	100
FOREHEAD/SIDES	100
FULL FACE WITH EYEBROWS	500

PREMIUM WAXING (RICE & O3)

FULL ARMS/HALF ARMS	700/500
FULL LEGS /HALF LEGS	1000/700
FULL WAXING [FA +FL+UA]	1800
UNDERARMS	400
UPPER LIP WAX	200
SIDES LOCK WAX	300
FULL FACE WAXING	700
MIDRIF /FULL BACK	700
BIKINI LINE	700
BIKINI WAX	1800
BUTT WAXING	700
BRAZILIAN WAX	2000
FULL BODY WAXING	3000

EUFORA

— SALON & SPA —

GLOW & GLAMOUR

CLEAN UP

ESSENTIAL CLEANUP	1500
CELLULAR RADIANCE	2000

FACIALS

AROMA CHARCOAL FACIAL	2000
O3 ANTI TAN FACIAL	2500
O3 ANTI AGING FACIAL	3000
O3 BRIGHTENING FACIAL	3500

FACE MASK

O3 GOLDEN GLOW MASK	1000
O3 BRIGHTENING MASK	1500

DETAN / OXY BLEACH

FACE & NECK	900
FULL ARMS	700
HALF ARMS	550
HALF LEGS	650
FEET	600
FULL LEGS	1400
FULL BODY	2900

MAKE UP

BRIDAL MAKEUP WITH [MAC]	10000
BRIDAL MAKEUP	8000

PRE -BRIDAL PACKAGES

BRIDAL FACIAL ,FULL WAXING , BODY SCRUB , ANTI TAN MANICURE & PEDICURE ,DETAN	12000
,THREADING, BRIDAL FACIAL ,FULL WAXING , BODY SCRUB , ANTI TAN MANICURE & PEDICURE ,DETAN ,THREADING	15000

EUFORA

— SALON & SPA —

GLAMOUR AT YOUR FINGERTIPS

NAIL STUDIO

NAIL CUT & FILE(HAND)	150
NAIL CUT & FILE(FEET)	150
NORMAL POLISH	200
FULL SET ACRYLIC EXENTENSION	2500
FULL SET GEL EXTENSION	2500
PEDICURE WITH GEL POLISH	1500
GEL OVERLAY	1800
STICK ON	1500
GEL POLISH	800
GLITTER POLISH	900
OMBRE TWO COLOUR GEL POLISH	1800
EXTENTION REMOVEL	800
GEL POLISH REMOVEL	500
CHROME/OMBRE NAIL	1800
REFILL WITH POLISH	1800
FALLING GLITTER	1500
FRENCH GEL	1500

NAIL ARTS

KINDLY CONSULT

NAIL STUDIO

BASIC PEDICURE	800
BASIC MANICURE	500
BUBBLEGUM PEDICURE	1200
BUBBLEGUM MANICURE	1000
AROMA BRIGHTENING SHEEN PEDICURE	1500
AROMA BRIGHTENING SHEEN MANICURE	1200

E U F O R A
— SALON & SPA —

EYELASHES

EYELASHES

REFILL	1500
CLASSIC	1800
HYBRID	2000
VOLUME	2400
MEGA VOLUME	3000

THANK YOU
FOR BEING PART OF OUR SALON FAMILY.



E U F O R A
— SALON & SPA —

CONTACT : +91 989-28-895-38

EMAIL: euforasalonspa@gmail.com

Eufora Salon & Spa National Highway-17 Opposite

Mall De Goa Porvarim

[Www.euforasalon.com](http://www.euforasalon.com)